
16
20

's

200
266.8

71
9's

35
0

300 710 832
BOUNDS        ROAD           (50'R/W)

OL
D

BY
RA

M
RO

AD
(60

'R
/W

)

BOUNDS RD.  (50' R/W)

4853 619 000

4853 618 000

4853 620 001

4853 620 000

4853 620 002

4853 625 001

4853 629 000
4853 629 0034853 629 005

4853 667 001

4853 629 006

4853 627 000

4853 628 000

4853 629 002

4853 625 002

4853 625 000 4853 625 003

4853 629 004

4853 629 007

BLK 01

JACKSON   CORP.   LIMITS
BYRAM   CORP.   LIMITS

JAC
KS

ON   C
ORP.  

 LIM
ITS

SEE147.14-01-001.03

004

003.01

005.01

005

005.02

001.01

003

004

005 005.03 005.01

005.04

SEE:164-01-31.01

SEE:147.10-01-006

001 001.03

001.02

002

005.02

005.05

1320's495 33.61
87.98

739.06

208.71

275

20
8.7

1

208.71
186.8

186.8

21
7.2

5

165

186.8

33
0

1320's

1320's

380.12

481.3

30

23
1's

23
1's

66
0's

66
0's

1320's

60
1's

60
1 's

267.41030's

438
's

260's1050's

47
9.9

2

42
7.5

6

244.09

258.87 397.54

87.98

348.42 275
623.42

37
2.0

2
50

1337.21

1320's

528.61

650.8

620
.54

31
5.1

8

46.67

866.19

440.61

79
0

406
.6

132.59

1153.18

1

1.2

.36

.47

1.32

9.3 58

1.24

7

20

18.2

4.28

5.572.8

10.61

6.0

147.14
Map No.OWNERSHIP  MAP

Hinds County, Mississippi-
Scale : 1" = 100'

THIS  IS  A  TAX  MAP
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE NOT
NECESSARILY IN CONFORMITY
   WITH THE ORIGINAL PLAT

NOTICE ! !LEGEND
Property or R/W Line
Historic or Hidden Line
Subdivision Boundary Line
Map Block Line
Streams and Rivers
Lakes and Ponds

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

Map Ref. Number
Parcel Number
Acreage

143.01
4967-122-001

26.5

Block Number BLK  01

Map Key

147.14

SE  1/4   Section  7 T4N - R1E
147.09

164.01

147.10
147.00
147.00

164.00164.00
147.13


